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2024 Fund Crazr Football Sweepstakes
1st Week Winners

William Irwin
William Wagner

Tom Mosler
Ed Loder

Dean Harding
Marvin Luthman
Laura Speck

Mark Czupkowski
Brian Venezio
Scott Minnich

Paul Messerly
Connie Schenck
Gordon Short

Kevin Gura
Sydney Film
William Kroeger
Charles Lump
Edward Best
Kathy Fischesser
Brian Spotts
Robert Heinrich
Dan Matuszewski
Kimberly Sherman
Louis Saki

Mr. Pico

Jeanne KarpinskKi

HIGH SCORES

Perrysburg - Toledo
Napoleon - Toledo
Wapakoneta - Cincinnati
Maineville - Cincinnati
Maumee - Toledo
Versailles - Cincinnati
Middleburg Hts - Cleveland
Uniontown - Youngstown
Galloway, NJ - Toledo
Convoy - Toledo

Port Clinton - Toledo
Middletown - Cincinnati
Strongsville - Cleveland
Boardman - Youngstown
Louisville - Youngstown
Delphos - Toledo
Fairborn - Cincinnati
Macedonia - Cleveland
Cleves - Cincinnati

N. Canton - Youngstown
Strongsville - Cleveland
New Franklin - Cleveland
Newark - Columbus
Cambridge - Steubenville
Youngstown - Youngstown
Perrysburg - Toledo

LOW SCORES

7978
1344

1272
2927

2280
1756
13984

14959
14502
6034

1450
15330
10792

15573
4733

1362
3724
5559
11550
3410
4847
4664
11665
1641
15573
7978

98
25130

77525
80835

24629
63839
107131

64088
106447
1107

2707
17823
37385

70615
98283

87980
78738
53115
12635
13850
15111
37941
43583
46739
96695
105837

142
142

142
142

141
141
141

140
139
139

139
139
139

139
139

138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138

$ 268.75
$ 268.75

$ 268.75
$ 268.75

$ 150.00
$ 150.00
$ 150.00

$ 100.00
64.29
64.29

64.29
64.29
64.29

64.29
64.29

20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

PP PP PP PP PP P PP P PP PR
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London - Columbus
Hamilton - Cincinnati

North Canton - Youngstown
Coldwater - Cincinnati

Dana Topper
Jim Sweeney

Dr. Ray Guarendi
Roger Wolters
John Barney

Ed Hofffrogge
Angela Konkler
Stephanie Speed

Cincinnati
Cincinnati

- Cincinnati
- Cincinnati

West Milton - Cincinnati
Powell - Columbus

1786
15312
3777
1991
17092
11550

11216

61104
98121
65605
76132
9038
12569
88445
101098

42
45
46
46
46
46
46

87.50
87.50
50.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
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